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Thursday Mixed Netball (Season 1 2025)

Pre-season round - Week starting Thu 20 Mar 2025

La Trobe Sport Stadium
Division Pool Day Time Subvenue Home Away
Red Eagles have a BYE.

Thursday Mixed Netball

Thu 27 Feb 2025 18:15 Court 2 Grand Final Guarantee Panthers
(February - July)
Thursday Mixed Netball Thu 27 Feb 2025 18:15 Court 3 Netspresso Martini Stepped out
(February - July)
Thursday Mixed Netball Thu 27 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 2 Glenn Dining Chisholm Champions
(February - July)
Thursday Mixed Netball Thu 27 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 3 The Hills Organised Chaos
(February - July)
Thursday Mixed Netball Thu 27 Feb 2025 19:45 Court 2 Threat Level Midnight FNC Keon Park FNC
(February - July)
Thursday Mixed Netball Thu 27 Feb 2025 19:45 Court 3 Tuxedo Cats Shut up and pass
(February - July)
Thursday Mixed Netball Thu 27 Feb 2025 20:30 Court 2 Cappuccinos Renegades
(February - July)
Thursday Mixed Netball Thu 27 Feb 2025 20:30 Court 3 Lobsters Smooth Operators

(February - July)
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Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Smooth Operators have a BYE.

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)
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Thu 27 Feb 2025

Thu 27 Feb 2025

Thu 06 Mar 2025

Thu 06 Mar 2025

Thu 06 Mar 2025

Thu 06 Mar 2025

Thu 06 Mar 2025

Thu 06 Mar 2025

Thu 06 Mar 2025

Thu 06 Mar 2025

Thu 06 Mar 2025

Thu 06 Mar 2025

Thu 13 Mar 2025

Thu 13 Mar 2025

Thu 13 Mar 2025

21:15

21:15

18:15

18:15

19:00

19:00

19:45

19:45

20:30

20:30

21:15

21:15

18:15

18:15

19:00

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Big Snails

Woolie Mammoths

Netspresso Martini

Grand Final Guarantee

Shut up and pass

The Hills

Keon Park FNC

Glenn Dining

Cappuccinos

Woolie Mammoths

Big Snails

Stepped out

Woolie Mammoths

Grand Final Guarantee

Stepped out

Fiesty Pineapples

Kiss MY Pass

Panthers

Red Eagles

Renegades

Tuxedo Cats

Lobsters

Fiesty Pineapples

Smooth Operators

Chisholm Champions

Organised Chaos

Kiss MY Pass

Big Snails

Pandas

LTUNC Wombats

Accessed at 31 Mar 2025 at 22:17:25



Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)
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Thu 13 Mar 2025

Thu 13 Mar 2025

Thu 13 Mar 2025

Thu 13 Mar 2025

Thu 13 Mar 2025

Thu 13 Mar 2025

Thu 13 Mar 2025

Thu 13 Mar 2025

Thu 20 Mar 2025

Thu 20 Mar 2025

Thu 20 Mar 2025

Thu 20 Mar 2025

Thu 20 Mar 2025

Thu 20 Mar 2025

Thu 20 Mar 2025

Thu 20 Mar 2025

19:00

19:45

19:45

20:30

20:30

20:30

21:15

21:15

18:15

18:15

19:00

19:00

19:45

19:45

20:30

20:30

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Organised Chaos

Keon Park FNC

Panthers

Lobsters

Cappuccinos

Glenn Dining

Chisholm Champions

Kiss MY Pass

LTUNC Wombats

Stepped out

Red Eagles

Glenn Dining

Pandas

Keon Park FNC

Cappuccinos

Chisholm Champions

Renegades

Shut up and pass

Fiesty Pineapples

Red Eagles

Tuxedo Cats

The Hills

Netspresso Martini

LTUNC Eagles

Grand Final Guarantee

Big Snails

Smooth Operators

Organised Chaos

Netspresso Martini

Fiesty Pineapples

Shut up and pass

Lobsters

Accessed at 31 Mar 2025 at 22:17:25



Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)
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Thu 20 Mar 2025

Thu 20 Mar 2025

Thu 20 Mar 2025

Thu 20 Mar 2025

20:30

21:15

21:15

21:15

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Woolie Mammoths

Renegades

LTUNC Eagles

Kiss MY Pass

Tuxedo Cats

The Hills

The B team

Panthers

Accessed at 31 Mar 2025 at 22:17:25



Round 5 - Week starting Thu 27 Mar 2025

La Trobe Sport Stadium

Division

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)
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Pool

(@)

Day

Thu 27 Mar 2025

Thu 27 Mar 2025

Thu 27 Mar 2025

Thu 27 Mar 2025

Thu 27 Mar 2025

Thu 27 Mar 2025

Thu 27 Mar 2025

Thu 27 Mar 2025

Thu 27 Mar 2025

Thu 27 Mar 2025

Thu 27 Mar 2025

Thu 27 Mar 2025

Time

18:15

18:15

19:00

19:00

19:45

19:45

20:30

20:30

20:30

21:15

21:15

21:15

Subvenue

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Home

Grand Final Guarantee

Lobsters

Big Snails

Red Eagles

Chisholm Champions

Keon Park FNC

Renegades

Panthers

Organised Chaos

Tuxedo Cats

Stepped out

Woolie Mammoths

Away

Netspresso Martini

Fiesty Pineapples

Glenn Dining

The B team

Pandas

LTUNC Eagles

The Hills

LTUNC Wombats

Cappuccinos

Shut up and pass

Kiss MY Pass

Smooth Operators

Accessed at 31 Mar 2025 at 22:17:25



Round 6 - Week starting Thu 03 Apr 2025

La Trobe Sport Stadium

Division

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)
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Pool

(@)

Day

Thu 03 Apr 2025

Thu 03 Apr 2025

Thu 03 Apr 2025

Thu 03 Apr 2025

Thu 03 Apr 2025

Thu 03 Apr 2025

Thu 03 Apr 2025

Thu 03 Apr 2025

Thu 03 Apr 2025

Thu 03 Apr 2025

Thu 03 Apr 2025

Thu 03 Apr 2025

Time

18:15

18:15

19:00

19:00

19:45

19:45

20:30

20:30

20:30

21:15

21:15

21:15

Subvenue

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Home

Pandas

The B team

LTUNC Wombats

Fiesty Pineapples

Kiss MY Pass

Glenn Dining

Smooth Operators

Netspresso Martini

The Hills

Cappuccinos

LTUNC Eagles

Shut up and pass

Away

Grand Final Guarantee

Keon Park FNC

Chisholm Champions

Red Eagles

Panthers

Lobsters

Tuxedo Cats

Stepped out

Organised Chaos

Woolie Mammoths

Big Snails

Renegades

Accessed at 31 Mar 2025 at 22:17:25



Round 7 - Week starting Thu 10 Apr 2025

La Trobe Sport Stadium

Division

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)
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Pool

(@)

Day

Thu 10 Apr 2025

Thu 10 Apr 2025

Thu 10 Apr 2025

Thu 10 Apr 2025

Thu 10 Apr 2025

Thu 10 Apr 2025

Thu 10 Apr 2025

Thu 10 Apr 2025

Thu 10 Apr 2025

Thu 10 Apr 2025

Thu 10 Apr 2025

Thu 10 Apr 2025

Time

18:15

18:15

19:00

19:00

19:45

19:45

20:30

20:30

20:30

21:15

21:15

21:15

Subvenue

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Home

Grand Final Guarantee

Renegades

Stepped out

Big Snails

Chisholm Champions

Glenn Dining

Organised Chaos

Netspresso Martini

Woolie Mammoths

Cappuccinos

Keon Park FNC

Lobsters

Away

LTUNC Wombats

Tuxedo Cats

Pandas

The B team

Panthers

Fiesty Pineapples

Shut up and pass

Kiss MY Pass

The Hills

Smooth Operators

Red Eagles

LTUNC Eagles

Accessed at 31 Mar 2025 at 22:17:25



Round 8 - Week starting Thu 17 Apr 2025

La Trobe Sport Stadium

Division

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)
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Pool

(@)

Day

Thu 17 Apr 2025

Thu 17 Apr 2025

Thu 17 Apr 2025

Thu 17 Apr 2025

Thu 17 Apr 2025

Thu 17 Apr 2025

Thu 17 Apr 2025

Thu 17 Apr 2025

Thu 17 Apr 2025

Thu 17 Apr 2025

Thu 17 Apr 2025

Thu 17 Apr 2025

Time

18:15

18:15

19:00

19:00

19:45

19:45

20:30

20:30

20:30

21:15

21:15

21:15

Subvenue

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Home

Pandas

Red Eagles

Panthers

The B team

LTUNC Wombats

Fiesty Pineapples

Shut up and pass

Kiss MY Pass

The Hills

LTUNC Eagles

Smooth Operators

Tuxedo Cats

Away

Netspresso Martini

Big Snails

Grand Final Guarantee

Lobsters

Stepped out

Keon Park FNC

Woolie Mammoths

Chisholm Champions

Cappuccinos

Glenn Dining

Renegades

Organised Chaos

Accessed at 31 Mar 2025 at 22:17:25



Round 9 - Week starting Thu 01 May 2025

La Trobe Sport Stadium

Division

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)
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Pool

>

Day

Thu 01

Thu 01

Thu 01

Thu 01

Thu 01

Thu 01

Thu 01

Thu 01

Thu 01

Thu 01

Thu 01

Thu 01

May 2025

May 2025

May 2025

May 2025

May 2025

May 2025

May 2025

May 2025

May 2025

May 2025

May 2025

May 2025

Time

18:15

18:15

19:00

19:00

19:45

19:45

20:30

20:30

20:30

21:15

21:15

21:15

Subvenue

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Home

Organised Chaos

Glenn Dining

Grand Final Guarantee

Big Snails

Pandas

LTUNC Eagles

The Hills

Netspresso Martini

Woolie Mammoths

Lobsters

Stepped out

Cappuccinos

Away

Renegades

The B team

Chisholm Champions

Keon Park FNC

Kiss MY Pass

Fiesty Pineapples

Smooth Operators

LTUNC Wombats

Tuxedo Cats

Red Eagles

Panthers

Shut up and pass

Accessed at 31 Mar 2025 at 22:17:25



Round 10 - Week starting Thu 08 May 2025

La Trobe Sport Stadium

Division

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)

Thursday Mixed Netball
(February - July)
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Pool

@)

Day

Thu 08 May 2025

Thu 08 May 2025

Thu 08 May 2025

Thu 08 May 2025

Thu 08 May 2025

Thu 08 May 2025

Thu 08 May 2025

Thu 08 May 2025

Thu 08 May 2025

Thu 08 May 2025

Thu 08 May 2025

Thu 08 May 2025

Time

18:15

18:15

19:00

19:00

19:45

19:45

20:30

20:30

20:30

21:15

21:15

21:15

Subvenue

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Home

Chisholm Champions

Fiesty Pineapples

LTUNC Wombats

Renegades

Panthers

The B team

Tuxedo Cats

Kiss MY Pass

Red Eagles

Shut up and pass

Keon Park FNC

Smooth Operators

Away

Stepped out

Big Snails

Pandas

Woolie Mammoths

Netspresso Martini

LTUNC Eagles

Cappuccinos

Grand Final Guarantee

Glenn Dining

The Hills

Lobsters

Organised Chaos

Accessed at 31 Mar 2025 at 22:17:25
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