

## Thursday Mixed Netball (Season 1 2025)

## Round 1 · Week starting Thu 27 Feb 2025

La Trobe Sport Stadium						
Division	Day	Time	Subvenue	Home	Away	
Red Eagles have a BYE.	•••					
Thursday Mixed Netball (February - July)	Thu 27 Feb 2025	18:15	Court 2	Grand Final Guarantee	Panthers	
Thursday Mixed Netball (February - July)	Thu 27 Feb 2025	18:15	Court 3	Netspresso Martini	Stepped out	
Thursday Mixed Netball (February - July)	Thu 27 Feb 2025	19:00	Court 2	Glenn Dining	Chisholm Champions	
Thursday Mixed Netball (February - July)	Thu 27 Feb 2025	19:00	Court 3	The Hills	Organised Chaos	
Thursday Mixed Netball (February - July)	Thu 27 Feb 2025	19:45	Court 2	Threat Level Midnight FNC	Keon Park FNC	
Thursday Mixed Netball (February - July)	Thu 27 Feb 2025	19:45	Court 3	Tuxedo Cats	Shut up and pass	
Thursday Mixed Netball (February - July)	Thu 27 Feb 2025	20:30	Court 2	Cappuccinos	Renegades	
Thursday Mixed Netball (February - July)	Thu 27 Feb 2025	20:30	Court 3	Lobsters	Smooth Operators	

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 24 Feb 2025 at 22:42:38

Thursday Mixed Netball (February - July)	Thu 27 Feb 2025	21:15	Court 2	Big Snails	Fiesty Pineapples
Thursday Mixed Netball (February - July)	Thu 27 Feb 2025	21:15	Court 3	Woolie Mammoths	Kiss MY Pass

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 24 Feb 2025 at 22:42:38